Startnr. Nachname
163 Weidner
140 Ueberschar
149 Krusche
172 Jahn
141 Schiel
152 Zehme
110 Kretzschmar
176 Lippert
146 Matheus
142 Badstibner
102 Tietz
131 HannR}
171 Kohlmeier
115 Kietzmann
114 Albert
170 Reiche
134 Mdller
133 Weber
129 Teubert
127 Meier
126 Bauer
118 Weil}

162 Matz

106 Wetzel
136 Laier

121 Maerz
116 Junghanns
151 Birnbaum
148 Rose

165 Petry

111 Heyer
168 Winkler
101 Zieger
132 Wokittel
167 Hauller
161 Schiel
130 Voigtlander
166 Moosdorf
119 Schreiber
153 Herzig
112 Heyer
154 lhle

109 Fischer
174 Wittig
160 Barth

107 Wetzel
173 Wittwer
177 Lippert
144 Kohler
120 Haupt

Vorname
Dominik
Prof. Dr. Olaf
Denis
Franz
Johann
Conrad
Achim
Felix
Felix
Jens
Hanno-Erdmann
Michael
Sebastian
Kati
Patrick
Steffen
Antje

Dirk
Ronny
Gerd
Heiko
Klaus-Peter
Jurgen
Uwe
Christoph
Alexander
Mario
Henry

Elfi

Sven

Ina
Daniel
Thomas
Claudia
Albrecht
Christian
Anne
Thomas
Jens
Marika
Ulrich
Andreas
Frank
Glnter
Caroline
Carmen
Florian
Henry
Udo
Andreas

10 km

Team/Verein

GeschlAK

Ungarn Amateure Wermsm

LFV Oberholz
Schmannewitz
MeilRen

Dresden

Varia Color
Holzhandel Ganzig
Limbach
Prabschitz

SC DHfK Leipzig
SC DHfK Leipzig
Mannschatz
Riesa

LG eXa Leipzig
LG eXa Leipzig
Riesa

LFV Oberholz
LFV Oberholz
Grimma

ESV Lok Débeln
Doébeln

SV Fortschritt Lunzenau

Dresden
Roadrunners OZ
Kulturbahnhof Leisnig
Nauberg

Doébeln

Oschatz

SG Dollnitztal Mugeln
Leisnig

Chemnitz

TS Doblen
Hohburger SV
Débeln

LFV Oberholz
Wadewitz
Roadrunners OZ
Naundorf

Oschatz
Roadrunners OZ
Chemnitz

EWS Naundorf
Erdinger Active Team
Wermsdorf

Roadrunners OZ
Oschatz

Limbacher Laufenten
LG Noschkowitz

SG Paschkowitz
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M20
M40
M35
M35
M30
mJ

M55
M30
M30
M60
M70
M50
M40
W35
M40
M45
W50
M55
M45
M65
M50
M60
M65
M55
M40
M50
M55
M40
W55
M45
W40
M50
M50
W45
M65
M65
W50
M50
M55
W45
M70
M55
M35
M65
wd

w45
M30
M55
M60
M50

Zeit

00:35:36
00:38:22
00:40:13
00:40:19
00:41:42
00:42:13
00:42:18
00:43:14
00:43:22
00:44:42
00:44:44
00:44:49
00:45:00
00:46:12
00:46:13
00:46:21
00:46:42
00:46:53
00:47:00
00:47:44
00:47:50
00:48:28
00:48:49
00:49:01
00:49:16
00:49:33
00:49:45
00:50:02
00:50:14
00:50:16
00:50:50
00:50:53
00:51:22
00:52:37
00:52:40
00:53:00
00:53:05
00:53:10
00:53:12
00:53:26
00:54:01
00:54:12
00:54:23
00:54:34
00:54:44
00:55:04
00:55:29
00:55:35
00:55:52
00:56:18

Platz
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105 Keitel Jenny
113 lhle Manuela
145 Kobhler-Wiistner Yvette
123 Baumbach Antje
122 Zieger Lara

104 Schultze Kerstin
158 Franke Joachim
164 Bansch Gerd
138 Richter Sabine
139 Gindler Mario
135 Hontzsch Rene
103 Rédel Anke
137 Muller Raimund
125 Zieger Nele

159 Uhlmann Bernd
108 Kel3ner Christian
128 Murcek Sabine
117 Hempel Barbel
124 Baumbach Charlotte

10 km

Roadrunners OZ
Roadrunners OZ
LG Noschkowitz
Hohburger SV
Hohburger SV
Roadrunners OZ

LG Nossen

SV Chemie Ninchritz
Injoy MED Grimma
Mugeln

Roadrunners OZ

SG Dallnitztal Mugeln
Hohburger SV

LG Noschkowitz
RSG-0Z
running4charity

ESV Lok Débeln
Hohburger SV
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W55
W50
W60
W50
W20
W60
M45
M50
W40
M55
M35
W45
M65
W20
M80
M70
W60
W60
W20

00:56:53
00:57:38
00:58:26
00:58:48
00:59:08
00:59:12
01:00:03
01:00:36
01:02:11
01:03:55
01:06:07
01:07:23
01:08:57
01:09:16
01:10:01
01:11:40
01:12:00
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Startnr. Nachname
58 Kazemi
44 Gruhl
62 Kunfalvi
76 Potzsch
57 Rasuli
70 Schmidt
54 Schonbrunn
55 Richter
59 Sherzai
53 Schonbrunn
60 Winkler
43 Fischer
88 Kamm
71 Barth
63 Grundmann
87 Kamm
73 Dudek
72 Weidner
64 Teichmann
65 Meinel
69 Barth
77 Moosdorf
78 Moosdorf
50 Weber
45 Maerz
51 Bertelmann
80 Zihlke
68 Barth
90 Graf
75 Angerer
79 Bracamonte
74 Miller
143 Gerstmann
56 Briickner
61 Conrad
48 Kuntzsch
67 Pfahl
47 Hempel
81 Doring
86 Meyer
91 Graf

5 km

Vorname Team/Verein
Sayed Elias Dahlen

Sebastian  Riesa

Jend Ungarn Amateure
Sven Bergtreue Collm
Shakur Taucha / Afghanistan
Marina Elisa EWS Naundorf
Romy Postsportverein Dresden
Jette SV Chemie Ninchritz
Samullah Dahlen

Matthias Ortrand

Frank Oschatz

Eric Oschatz

Ines Wermsdorf
Marlene

llka Ungarn Amateure
André Wermsdorf
Jean-FrancesFSV Luppa

Aileen FSV Luppa

Nicole Oschatz

Nicole Oschatz

Lucas SV Merkwitz

Eric Naundorf

Isabell Naundorf

Michaela Collm

Tabea Nauberg

Kerstin Oschatz

Ksenija SV Borna
Jacqueline

Lydia Grumbach

Julia Wermsdorf
Kelemary = Oschatz

Manuela Collm

Uwe Collm

Helgard SC DhfK Leipzig
Rainer Oschatz / Thalheim
Kerstin Grimma

Doris GroRR3bohla
Siegfried Walking Bennewitz
Thomas FSV Luppa
Simone Dahlen

Jonathan Grumbach
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GeschltAK
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mJ

M35
M45
M50
mJ

wd

W20
W20
mJ

M60
M65
M40
W55
wd

W40
M60
W20
W30
W35
W40
mJ

mJ

wd

W40
wd

W45
W55
W40
W40
W30
M30
W45
M65
W70
M75
W40
W65
M80
M55
w45
mJ

Zeit
00:23:16
00:23:39
00:23:58
00:23:59
00:24:50
00:24:53
00:26:02
00:27:02
00:27:04
00:27:27
00:28:22
00:29:26
00:29:57
00:29:58
00:30:12
00:30:22
00:30:24
00:30:24
00:30:48
00:30:51
00:31:54
00:32:22
00:32:23
00:32:50
00:32:57
00:32:58
00:33:05
00:33:09
00:33:55
00:34:13
00:34:21
00:34:22
00:34:43
00:36:53
00:36:54
00:38:14
00:38:42
00:44:10

Platz
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Startnr. Nachname

2 Zieger
3 Schimpke
26 Graf
8 Hontzsch
15 Bergmann
7 Hontzsch
9 Hontzsch
24 Minz
20 Barth
11 Laier
12 Knittel
18 Birnbaum
4 Pfrepper
22 Miller
25 Minz
6 Clever
1 Heinicke
23 Jahn
27 Mayerle
21 Hausburg
66 Poschadel

Vorname
Ole
Maxim
Lukas
Nora Gabriele
Lotte

Eric René
Tom Michael
Ginter
Laura
Fridolin
Georg
Vincent
Adrian
Leni

Grit
Ulrich
Wallfried
Emma
Johanna
Olivia
Andreas

2,5 km

Team/Verein Geschle AK
Hohburger SV m mU14
Oschatz m mU14
Grumbach m mU14
Mugeln w wU14
SHV Oschatz w wU14
Mdigeln m muU14
Evangelische Werkschule Nm muU14
Zoschau m Manner
OTV Oschatz Treptitz w wU10
Kulturbahnhof Leisnig m muU14
Collm m Manner
Oschatz m mU10
Parkrunners Kiichenholz m mU14
EWS Naundorf w wd
Zoschau w Frauen
Parkrunners Kichenholz m Manner
Thalheim m Manner
Collm w wU14
Mautitz w wd
Collm w wU14
m Manner
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Zeit

00:12:26
00:12:51
00:14:37
00:15:25
00:15:33
00:15:39
00:15:39
00:15:49
00:17:12
00:17:42
00:17:49
00:18:29
00:19:06
00:19:59
00:22:55
00:22:58
00:23:53
00:26:10
00:26:20
00:26:20
00:26:28

Platz
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	10 km
	5 km
	2,5 km

